V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
A. Volumetric Flasks
Volumetric Flask Class “A” Type  ………………………………………………………………1
Volumetric Flask (Amber) Class “A” Type ……………………………………………………..1
Volumetric Flask Class “B” Type ……………………………………………………………….2
Volumetric Flask (Amber) Class “A” Type ……………………………………………………..2
Kjeldhal Flask, Long Neck ……………………………………………………………………..28
Pear Shaped Flask Single Neck ………………………………………………………………...29

**Each product receives individual certificate
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
                                                          1. Volumetric Flask Class “A” Type.
                Specifications:
 Accuracy as per Class “A” certification.
 Flask with I/C Penny Head Solid Stopper.
 Individual Class “A” certificates.
      2. Volumetric Flask (Amber) Class “A” Type
    Specifications:
 Accuracy as per Class “A” certification.
 Flask with I/C Penny Head Solid Stopper.
 Glass Type: Amber Colour.
 Individual Class “A” certificates.
Product Code Capacity mL Tol ± mL Price each
VFCA5 5 0.02 330.00
VFCA10 10 0.02 340.00
VFCA20 20 0.03 370.00
VFCA25 25 0.03 380.00
VFCA50 50 0.04 390.00
VFCA100 100 0.06 400.00
VFCA200 200 0.1 500.00
VFCA250 250 0.1 510.00
VFCA500 500 0.15 700.00
VFCA1000 1000 0.2 1180.00
VFCA2000 2000 0.6 2480.00
VFCA900 900 0.2 2180.00
Product Code Capacity mL Tol ± mL Price each
AVFACA5 5 0.02 465.00
AVFACA10 10 0.02 510.00
AVFACA20 20 0.03 530.00
AVFACA25 25 0.03 530.00
AVFACA50 50 0.04 540.00
AVFACA100 100 0.06 570.00
AVFACA200 200 0.1 690.00
AVFACA250 250 0.1 690.00
AVFACA500 500 0.15 920.00
AVFACA1000 1000 0.2 1460.00
AVFACA2000 2000 0.6 2680.00
AVFACA900 900 0.2 2780.00
      Class “A” Certified Volumetric Flask
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
      3. Volumetric Pipettes Class “A” Type
                                                          Specifications:
 Accuracy as per Class “A” certification.
 Type of Pipette: Transfer Type/Bulb Type/Volumetric Type.
 Individual Class “A” certificate.
    4. Volumetric Pipettes (Amber) Class “A”
      Type (Product Code – VPACA101)
       Specifications:
 Accuracy as per Class “A” certification.
 Type of Pipette: Transfer Type/Bulb
Type/Volumetric Type.
 Individual Class “A” certificate.
Product Code Capacity Ml Tol ± mL Price each
TPCA1 1 0.01 170.00
TPCA2 2 0.01 165.00
TPCA3 3 0.015 260.00
TPCA4 4 0.015 255.00
TPCA5 5 0.02 225.00
TPCA8 8 0.02 210.00
TPCA10 10 0.02 235.00
TPCA15 15 0.02 245.00
TPCA20 20 0.03 255.00
TPCA25 25 0.03 270.00
TPCA50 50 0.04 300.00
TPCA100 100 0.06 555.00
Product
Code
Capacity mL Tol ± mL Price each
ATPCA1 1 0.01 470.00
ATPCA2 2 0.01 465.00
ATPCA3 3 0.015 470.00
ATPCA4 4 0.015 465.00
ATPCA5 5 0.02 520.00
ATPCA8 8 0.02 530.00
ATPCA10 10 0.02 540.00
ATPCA15 15 0.02 550.00
ATPCA20 20 0.03 560.00
ATPCA25 25 0.03 570.00
ATPCA50 50 0.04 600.00
ATPCA100 100 0.06 740.00
Class “A” Certified Pipettes
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
      5. Graduated Pipettes Class “A” Type
                                                          Specifications:

V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
9. Measuring Cylinder, Graduated Class “A” Type
Specifications:
 Accuracy and Spout as per Class “A” Certification.
 Graduation as per Class “A” specification.
 Individual Class “A” certification.
 Hexagonal Base for outstanding stability.
10. Measuring Cylinder, Graduated Class “A” Type
Specifications:
 Accuracy and Spout as per Class “A” Certification.
 Graduation as per Class “A” specification.
 Individual Class “A” certification.
 Round Base for outstanding stability.
Product Code Capacity mL Sub-Division Tol ± mL. Price each
MCCA5 5 0.1 0.05 370.00
MCCA10 10 0.2 0.10 420.00
MCCA25 25 0.5 0.25 480.00
MCCA50 50 1.0 0.50 500.00
MCCA100 100 1.0 0.50 600.00
MCCA250 250 2.0 1.00 770.00
MCCA500 500 5.0 2.50 1260.00
MCCA1000 1000 10.0 5.0 1610.00
MCCA2000 2000 20.0 10.0 3180.00
Product Code Capacity mL Sub-Division Tol ± mL. Price each
MCRCA5 5 0.1 0.05 340.00
MCRCA10 10 0.2 0.10 400.00
MCRCA25 25 0.5 0.25 460.00
MCRCA50 50 1.0 0.50 490.00
MCRCA100 100 1.0 0.50 580.00
MCRCA250 250 2.0 1.00 750.00
MCRCA500 500 5.0 2.50 1240.00
MCRCA1000 1000 10.0 5.0 1580.00
MCRCA2000 2000 20.0 10.0 3000.00
      Class “A” Certified Measuring Cylinders
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
11. Measuring Cylinder, Penny Head with I/C Stopper Class “A” Type
Specifications:
 Interchangeable Stopper (Penny Head Shape).
 Graduation as per Class “A” specification.
 Individual Class “A” certification.
 Hexagonal Base for outstanding stability.
    12. Nesslers’ Measuring Cylinder Class “A” Type
      Specifications:
 Flat bottom cylinder.
 Graduation as per Class “A” specification.
 Individual Class “A” certification.
 Ease of Colour Comparison.
Product Code Capacity mL Sub-Division Tol ± mL. Price each
MCPCA5 5 0.1 0.05 520.00
MCPCA10 10 0.2 0.10 530.00
MCPCA25 25 0.5 0.25 650.00
MCPCA50 50 1.0 0.50 800.00
MCPCA100 100 1.0 0.50 880.00
MCPCA250 250 2.0 1.00 1390.00
MCPCA500 500 5.0 2.50 1890.00
MCPCA1000 1000 10.0 5.0 2440.00
MCPCA2000 2000 20.0 10.0 4000.00
Product Code Capacity mL Mark Level Price each
NCCA50 50 Two Mark 160.00
NCCA100 100 Two Mark 230.00
      Class “A” Certified Measuring Cylinders

 Individual Class “A” certification.
16. Burettes with Straight Bore Rotaflow Class “A” Type
      Specifications:
  Accuracy as per Class “A”.
 Graduation as per Class “A” specification.
 Individual Class “A” certification.
 Rotaflow type stopcock.
Product
Code
Capacity
mL
Sub-
Division
mL
Tol ± mL Price each
BTCA10 10 0.05 0.02 1180.00
BTCA25 25 0.1 0.05 1215.00
BTCA50 50 0.1 0.05 1265.00
BTCA100 100 0.2 0.1 1390.00
Product
Code
Capacity
mL
Sub-
Division
mL
Tol ± Ml Price each
BRFCA10 10 0.05 0.02 790.00
BRFCA25 25 0.1 0.05 840.00
BRFCA50 50 0.1 0.05 910.00
BRFCA100 100 0.2 0.1 1090.00
      Class “A” Burettes
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
   17. Burettes Automatic Zero with Glass Stop Cock Class “A” Type
      Specifications:
  Mounted on Borosilicate glass Reservoir.
 Accuracy as per Class “A” certification.
 Graduation as per Class “A” specification.
 Individual Class “A” certification.
18. Burettes Automatic Zero with Rotaflow Class “A” Type
      Specifications:
 Mounted on Borosilicate glass Reservoir
 Accuracy as per Class “A”.
 Graduation as per Class “A” specification.
 Individual Class “A” certification.
 Rotaflow type stopcock.
Product
Code
Capacity
mL
Sub-
Division
mL
Tol ± mL Price each
ABGCA10 10 0.05 0.02 4290.00
ABGCA25 25 0.1 0.05 4790.00
ABGCA50 50 0.1 0.05 5090.00
ABGCA100 100 0.2 0.1 5490.00
Product
Code
Capacity
mL

SFCA50 50 50 & 55 0.06 440.00
SFCA100 100 100 & 110 0.1 450.00
SFCA200 200 200 & 220 0.15 470.00
Product Code Capacity mL Tol ± mL Price each
KF50 50 0.02 420.00
KF100 100 0.05 440.00
KF200 200 0.05 535.00
      Class “A” Special Volumetric Flask
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
   21. Specific Gravity bottle Class “A” Type
      Specifications:
 Capillary bore I/C Teflon Stopper.
 Individual Class “A” certification.
Product Code Capacity mL Price each
SGBCA5 5 190.00
SGBCA10 10 195.00
SGBCA20 20 230.00
SGBCA25 25 235.00
SGBCA50 50 250.00
SGBCA100 100 320.00
      Class “A” Specific Gravity bottles
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
                                                          22. Volumetric Flask Class “B” Type.
                Specifications:
 Accuracy as per Class “B”.
 Flask with I/C Penny Head Solid Stopper.
      23. Volumetric Flask (Amber) Class “B” Type
    Specifications:
 Accuracy as per Class “B”.
 Flask with I/C Penny Head Solid Stopper.
 Glass Type: Amber Colour.
Product Code Capacity mL Tol ± mL Price each
VFB5 5 0.02 110.00
VFB10 10 0.02 110.00
VFB20 20 0.03 120.00
VFB25 25 0.03 125.00
VFB50 50 0.04 130.00
VFB100 100 0.06 140.00
VFB200 200 0.1 200.00
VFB250 250 0.1 220.00
VFB500 500 0.15 380.00
VFB1000 1000 0.2 600.00
VFB2000 2000 0.6 1154.00
Product Code Capacity mL Tol ± mL Price each
AVFB5 5 0.02 290.00
AVFB10 10 0.02 290.00
AVFB20 20 0.03 300.00
AVFB25 25 0.03 295.00
AVFB50 50 0.04 300.00
AVFB100 100 0.06 330.00
AVFB200 200 0.1 390.00
AVFB250 250 0.1 400.00
AVFB500 500 0.15 575.00
AVFB1000 1000 0.2 910.00
AVFB2000 2000 0.6 1560.00
      Class “B” Volumetric Flask
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
      24. Volumetric Pipettes Class “B” Type
                                                          Specifications:

27. Measuring Cylinder, Graduated Class “B” Type
Specifications:
 Accuracy and Spout as per Class “B”.
 Graduation as per Class “B” specification.
 Hexagonal Base for outstanding stability.
28. Measuring Cylinder, Graduated Class “B” Type
Specifications:
 Accuracy and Spout as per Class “B”.
 Graduation as per Class “B” specification.
 Round Base.
Product Code Capacity mL Sub-Division Tol ± mL. Price each
MCB5 5 0.1 0.05 200.00
MCB10 10 0.2 0.10 225.00
MCB25 25 0.5 0.25 240.00
MCB50 50 1.0 0.50 270.00
MCB100 100 1.0 0.50 330.00
MCB250 250 2.0 1.00 560.00
MCB500 500 5.0 2.50 790.00
MCB1000 1000 10.0 5.0 1260.00
MCB2000 2000 20.0 10.0 2590.00
Product Code Capacity mL Sub-Division Tol ± mL. Price each
MCRB5 5 0.1 0.05 195.00
MCRB10 10 0.2 0.10 200.00
MCRB25 25 0.5 0.25 210.00
MCRB50 50 1.0 0.50 240.00
MCRB100 100 1.0 0.50 300.00
MCRB250 250 2.0 1.00 520.00
MCRB500 500 5.0 2.50 760.00
MCRB1000 1000 10.0 5.0 1200.00
MCRB2000 2000 20.0 10.0 2490.00
      Class “B” Measuring Cylinders
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
29. Measuring Cylinder, Penny Head with I/C Stopper Class “B” Type
Specifications:
 Interchangeable Stopper (Penny Head Shape).
 Graduation as per Class “B” specification.
 Hexagonal Base for outstanding stability.
    30. Nesslers’ Measuring Cylinder Class “B” Type
      Specifications:
 Flat bottom cylinder.
 Graduation as per Class “B” specification.
 Ease of Colour Comparison.
Product Code Capacity mL Sub-Division Tol ± mL. Price each
MCPB5 5 0.1 0.05 300.00
MCPB10 10 0.2 0.10 320.00
MCPB25 25 0.5 0.25 365.00
MCPB50 50 1.0 0.50 440.00
MCPB100 100 1.0 0.50 510.00
MCPB250 250 2.0 1.00 790.00
MCPB500 500 5.0 2.50 1190.00
MCPB1000 1000 10.0 5.0 1680.00
MCPB2000 2000 20.0 10.0 2870.00
Product Code Capacity mL Mark Level Price each
NCBB50 50 Two Mark 125.00
NCBB100 100 Two Mark 200.00
      Class “B” Measuring Cylinders

Division
Ml
Tol ± mL Price each
BTB10 10 0.05 0.02 280.00
BTB25 25 0.1 0.05 250.00
BTB50 50 0.1 0.05 270.00
BTB100 100 0.2 0.1 440.00
Product
Code
Capacity
mL
Sub-
Division
mL
Tol ± mL Price each
BRFB10 10 0.05 0.02 280.00
BRFB25 25 0.1 0.05 250.00
BRFB50 50 0.1 0.05 270.00
BRFB100 100 0.2 0.1 440.00
      Class “B” Burettes
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
   35. Burettes Automatic Zero with Glass Stop Cock Class “B” Type
      Specifications:
  Mounted on Borosilicate glass Reservoir.
 Accuracy as per Class “B”.
 Graduation as per Class “B” specification.
36. Burettes Automatic Zero with Rotaflow Class “B” Type
      Specifications:
 Mounted on Borosilicate glass Reservoir
 Accuracy as per Class “B”.
 Graduation as per Class “B” specification.
 Rotaflow type stopcock.
Product
Code
Capacity
mL
Sub-
Division
mL
Tol ± mL Price each
ABGBB10 10 0.05 0.02 3280.00
ABGBB25 25 0.1 0.05 3680.00
ABGBB50 50 0.1 0.05 3980.00
ABGBB100 100 0.2 0.1 4480.00
Product
Code
Capacity
mL
Sub-
Division
mL
Tol ± mL Price each
ABRFB10 10 0.05 0.02 3240.00
ABRFB25 25 0.1 0.05 3640.00
ABRFB50 50 0.1 0.05 3940.00
ABRFB100 100 0.2 0.1 4390.00
 Class “B” Automatic Zero Burettes
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
   37. Sugar Volumetric Flask Class “B” Type
      Specifications:

BBr500 500 140.00
BBr1000 1000 300.00
Beakers
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com
      41. Erlenmeyer Flasks (Conical Flasks)
Specifications:
 Narrow Neck Flask
 Graduated as per approximate volume.
 **Special Make
             42. Erlenmeyer Flasks (Conical Flasks) with Screw Cap
Specifications:
 Screw Cap Provision
Product Code Capacity mL Price each
CFE25 25 50.00
CFE50 50 50.00
CFE100 100 60.00
CFE250 250 100.00
CFE500 500 150.00
CFE1000 1000 310.00
CFE2000 2000 550.00
CFE3000 3000 1320.00
CFE5000 5000 2100.00
Product Code Capacity mL Price each
CFSC100 100 180.00
CFSC150 150 200.00
CFSC250 250 230.00
CFSC500 500 340.00
CFSC1K 1000 670.00
CFSC2K 2000 960.00
     Conical Flask
V&S Laboratory The Evolutionary Science, www.vslaboratory.com